NTN NK16X26X13N needle roller
bearings
How do I place an EMERGENCY order for a NTN NK16X26X13N needle
roller bearings that 32 mm B I want 34 mm A to pick up at a
our store?
B 32 mm
A 34 mm
A1 9 mm
A2 34.5 mm
A4 26 mm
d 34.92 mm
Dz 80 mm
e 11 mm
G M6x1
H3 90
J 110 mm
L 135 mm
N 14mm
s1 16 mm
S 8.5 mm
Z 48.8 mm
C 25.7 kN
C0 15.2 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 200 °C
Weight 1.64 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 8 Nm
Designation of housing FC207N-
Designation of bearing US207-22G2T20
Designation of closed end cover SCC207